Halco Adjustable
Full-Cutoff Wallpack
Applications:
•	Warehouses
•	Schools
•	Apartment Complexes
•	Personnel Doors
•	Loading Docks

Power Factor >0.9
L70 Lifetime* >100,000 hrs
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <15
Surge Protection	                 	4kV surge suppression protection tested in accordance with IEEE/ANSI C62.41.2
Optical Distribution 110
Mounting Options Surface Mount
CCT 				 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Warranty		 	Halco Standard 5 Year, 10 Year Available
Finish			 Bronze
Wet 				 IP65 and UL Wet Listing
DLC DLC Premium
Ordering Information
Watt	 Product #	 Product Code	 Volts	 Color	 CRI	 Lumen	 Useful	 Dimmable	 Equivalent Wattage
Temp Output	 Life
12	 10275 	 WP-FCA12U30	 120-277V 3000K	 70	 1440	 100,000	 	 50W MH
12	 10334 	 WP-FCA12U40	 120-277V 4000K	 70	 1452	 100,000	 	 50W MH
12	 10279 	 WP-FCA12U50	 120-277V 5000K	 70	 1491	 100,000	 No 50W MH
24	 10276 	 WP-FCA24U30	 120-277V 3000K	 70	 2770	 100,000	 No 100W MH
24	 10335 	 WP-FCA24U40	 120-277V 4000K	 70	 2770	 100,000	 No 100W MH
24	 10280 	 WP-FCA24U50	 120-277V 5000K	 70	 3038	 100,000	 No 100W MH
50	 10277 	 WP-FCA50U30	 120-277V 3000K	 70	 5588	 100,000	 0-10V 150W MH
50	 10336	 WP-FCA50U40	 120-277V 4000K	 70	 6131	 100,000	 0-10V 150W MH
50	 10281 	 WP-FCA50U50	 120-277V 5000K	 70	 6221	 100,000	 0-10V 150W MH
75	 10278 	 WP-FCA75U30	 120-277V 3000K	 70	 8045	 100,000	 0-10V 250W MH
75	 10337 	 WP-FCA75U40	 120-277V 4000K	 70	 8683	 100,000	 0-10V 250W MH
75	 10282 	 WP-FCA75U50	 120-277V 5000K	 70	 9594	 100,000	 0-10V 250W MH
Halco Adjustable Full-Cutoff Wallpack Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date: